CCRS 103 N. MERIDIAN ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 3 222-1173	R ET, LOYALL TELOOOOO	3865
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-14		
CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS	L 23
DATE:	7-23-01	E FEI
REF. #:	0177.17576	RIDE OS
CORP. NAME:	UNITED STATES PHAI GROUP, INC.	RMACEUTICAL
() other:	() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK ATION () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () MERGER NCELLATION () UCC-1 EPAID WITH CHECK#_15875 FO IN FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITI	
PLEASE RETUR	N:	
() CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF S Examiner's Initials	() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	PLAIN STAMPED COPY

/01 MON 16:	06 FAX 305 347	6500	McDern	nott Will	& Emery		Ø 004
	, n. *	۲ ۴		. •	٠	38 , 187	• • •
* 1							ANGLOT
ADDI ICAT	ION BY FOREIG	IN CORPO	RATION	FOR AUT	HORIZAT	ION TO TH	(ANSACI
AFIGICAL		BUSIN	ESS IN F	LORIDA			
						" IS STIRMIT	TO TO
COMPLIANCE V	VITH SECTION 607	1503, FLOR	IDA STATU	TES, THE I	FOLLOWING	FLORIDA	
GISTER A FORE	IGN CORPORATIC	MA TO TIONS				• • • • • • • • •	E. N. M
	UNITE	D STATES P	HARMACEU	TICAL GR	OUP, INC.		
Name of comorati			0.0 4 77713**	OCOMPANY	" "CORPOR	ATION" of	JUL 2.3 PH 1: 05
			L'ELCOMPT ANNUM		a corporation :	Instead of B	1251 -
abural pareon of D	artnership if not so co	numed in men	unio er brees				ALL OF
	Delaw	are	3.	app11	ed for		
State or coupiry in	Delaw der the law of which	it is incorporate	:d)	(F	El number, if	applicable)	
State of county w	July 3, 200) f incorporation)	r.		perpe	etual		
	July 3, 2001			tration: Year	corp. will cea	se to exist or "	perpetual")
(Date 0	f incorporation)		(-		
	upon ed business in Florida (SEX	qualifica	tion		i- Elorida i	inset "unon ou	alification.")
Date first transact	ed business in Florida	. If corporation SECTIONS 6	has not tran	sacted busine	(\$\$ 11 FIO100, 1	Warre whom do	······
Υ.	•						
	8320	West Sunt	ise Boul	<u>evard, #</u> 2	206, Plant	tation, Fl	<u>orida 33</u> 322
		(Principal of	fice address))			
	same						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		(Current mai	ling address)	•	-	
		·					
	and retail of	nharmaceut	icals an	d medical	l supplies	5	
wholesale	and retail of of corporation author	rized in home s	tate or count	ry to be carrie	ed out in state	of Florida)	
(Purpose(s)	Of Corporation above				C. II Dave Bo	v NOT secon	table)
Name and stre	<u>et address</u> of Flori	da registered	agent: (P.	O. Box of M	Vall Drop Do	X <u>110 1</u> 2000 p	
Name:	Rober		2		. •		
ffine Address	8320	West Sunr	ise Boul	evard, #2	206		
mice Address.					33322	* 9 k .	
	Plant	tation	· ·	, Florida	(7in code)		
	(City))				1	
	(0.1)						

Having been named as registered agent and to incerpt on the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and complete performance of my further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

Address: ____

Director: ____

Address: ____

Director:

B. OFFICERS

Address:

Address:

14. _____

Chairman: _____

McDermott Will & Emery

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or-directors: Robert E. Gregg Address: ______ 8320 West Sunrise Boulevard, #206 Plantation, F1 33322 Vice Chairman: Address: President: ______ Robert E. Gregg 8320 West Sunrise Boulevard, #206 Plantation, Fl 33322 Vice President: Address: Secretary: _____ Address: _____ Treasurer ,

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an adden and to the application sting additional officers and/or directors. 13. ____ (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, ar any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

President

Ø 005

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "UNITED STATES PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND TS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2001.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "UNITED STATES PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP, INC. WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRD DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2001.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3411029 8300

010351855

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

DATE: 07-20-01